
MX1 MX2 Ottobiano Rd 4 MX1 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 92 GUILLOD V. - Honda 1:36.442
Miglior T.

1 1:56.048 11:00:01.553

2 1:47.341 11:01:48.894

3 1:39.923 11:03:28.817

4 3:37.392 11:07:06.209

5 1:37.106 11:08:43.315

6 1:37.099 11:10:20.414

7 2:07.596 11:12:28.010

8 1:36.442 11:14:04.452

9 1:52.665 11:15:57.117

 Po. 2 - # 19 PHILIPPAERTS D. - Yamaha + 01.449
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.755 11:04:19.018

2 1:57.061 11:06:16.079

3 3:14.795 11:09:30.874

4 1:39.641 11:11:10.515

5 1:52.739 11:13:03.254

6 1:37.891 11:14:41.145

7 2:07.196 11:16:48.341

 Po. 3 - # 36 BONINI M. - Kawasaki + 02.555
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.114 11:02:42.793

2 1:43.753 11:04:26.546

3 1:41.385 11:06:07.931

4 4:24.032 11:10:31.963

5 1:38.997 11:12:10.960

6 4:26.391 11:16:37.351

 Po. 4 - # 124 VALENTE C. - KTM + 04.356
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.851 10:59:26.296

2 1:50.010 11:01:16.306

3 4:22.674 11:05:38.980

4 2:11.547 11:07:50.527

5 1:41.044 11:09:31.571

6 1:40.798 11:11:12.369

7 2:01.629 11:13:13.998

8 2:44.593 11:15:58.591

 Po. 5 - # 316 BERTUCCELLI G. - Honda + 04.447
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.086 10:59:38.482

2 1:41.977 11:01:20.459

3 2:01.001 11:03:21.460

4 1:41.100 11:05:02.560

5 2:05.998 11:07:08.558

6 1:53.708 11:09:02.266

7 1:40.889 11:10:43.155

8 5:57.648 11:16:40.803

 Po. 6 - # 74 MURATORI F. - KTM + 05.431
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.794 11:00:35.225

2 1:50.464 11:02:25.689

3 3:45.433 11:06:11.122

4 1:50.082 11:08:01.204

5 2:06.149 11:10:07.353

6 1:52.391 11:11:59.744

7 1:41.873 11:13:41.617

8 2:11.432 11:15:53.049

 Po. 7 - # 385 ZENATO S. - KTM + 06.517
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.979 11:00:13.400

2 1:45.871 11:01:59.271

3 1:47.181 11:03:46.452

4 1:46.360 11:05:32.812

5 3:04.364 11:08:37.176

6 1:45.104 11:10:22.280

7 1:42.959 11:12:05.239

8 2:19.720 11:14:24.959

9 1:43.485 11:16:08.444

 Po. 8 - # 207 FURLOTTI C. - Yamaha + 06.615
Diff. Primo

1 3:20.344 11:04:08.011

2 1:44.081 11:05:52.092

3 1:43.868 11:07:35.960

4 4:53.313 11:12:29.273

5 1:43.057 11:14:12.330

6 2:11.304 11:16:23.634

 Po. 9 - # 263 MEMOLI A. - KTM + 06.766
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.605 10:59:34.481

2 1:53.761 11:01:28.242

3 1:45.997 11:03:14.239

4 2:15.139 11:05:29.378

5 1:43.208 11:07:12.586

6 3:24.828 11:10:37.414

7 1:43.844 11:12:21.258

8 1:44.221 11:14:05.479

 Po. 10 - # 371 IACOPI M. - Yamaha + 08.069
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.512 11:00:43.701

2 1:56.846 11:02:40.547

3 1:49.011 11:04:29.558

4 3:10.862 11:07:40.420

5 1:46.257 11:09:26.677

6 4:12.985 11:13:39.662

7 1:44.511 11:15:24.173

8 1:56.882 11:17:21.055

 Po. 11 - # 977 TABONE S. - Honda + 08.300
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.826 11:00:55.367

2 1:57.796 11:02:53.163

3 1:44.778 11:04:37.941

4 2:36.683 11:07:14.624

5 1:44.742 11:08:59.366

6 4:18.311 11:13:17.677

7 1:45.527 11:15:03.204

8 2:21.862 11:17:25.066

Fastest lap: 1:36.442 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 919 PAGLIACCI A. - KTM + 08.901
Diff. Primo

1 5:59.211 11:05:00.377

2 2:03.266 11:07:03.643

3 2:02.388 11:09:06.031

4 1:50.347 11:10:56.378

5 1:45.571 11:12:41.949

6 1:45.343 11:14:27.292

7 2:24.409 11:16:51.701

 Po. 13 - # 116 DE NICOLA J. - Honda + 09.695
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.492 11:00:07.302

2 1:50.677 11:01:57.979

3 1:58.085 11:03:56.064

4 1:47.216 11:05:43.280

5 3:39.101 11:09:22.381

6 1:46.137 11:11:08.518

7 1:46.706 11:12:55.224

8 2:00.829 11:14:56.053

9 1:47.599 11:16:43.652

 Po. 14 - # 718 MUSSO D. - KTM + 10.774
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.761 10:59:50.608

2 1:56.145 11:01:46.753

3 2:33.806 11:04:20.559

4 1:47.216 11:06:07.775

5 5:29.259 11:11:37.034

6 1:47.570 11:13:24.604

7 2:38.311 11:16:02.915

 Po. 15 - # 73 BERTUZZO P. - Kawasaki + 10.885
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.305 11:01:34.265

2 1:54.220 11:03:28.485

3 1:49.992 11:05:18.477

4 6:09.391 11:11:27.868

5 2:17.682 11:13:45.550

6 1:47.327 11:15:32.877

 Po. 16 - # 115 FERLONI A. - Yamaha + 11.451
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.745 11:00:16.982

2 2:30.057 11:02:47.039

3 1:49.188 11:04:36.227

4 2:39.249 11:07:15.476

5 1:47.893 11:09:03.369

 Po. 17 - # 860 LA SCALA A. - KTM + 11.456
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.749 11:00:15.229

2 1:52.588 11:02:07.817

3 1:50.599 11:03:58.416

4 3:22.057 11:07:20.473

5 1:47.898 11:09:08.371

6 2:20.579 11:11:28.950

7 1:49.480 11:13:18.430

8 4:24.601 11:17:43.031

 Po. 18 - # 258 PETTINARI A. - Honda + 12.003
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.256 11:00:50.034

2 1:51.616 11:02:41.650

3 2:27.291 11:05:08.941

4 1:48.445 11:06:57.386

5 2:28.127 11:09:25.513

6 2:44.399 11:12:09.912

7 1:49.430 11:13:59.342

8 1:50.229 11:15:49.571

 Po. 19 - # 109 CENCIONI R. - KTM + 12.180
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.830 11:00:40.578

2 1:56.264 11:02:36.842

3 2:09.066 11:04:45.908

4 1:50.889 11:06:36.797

5 2:39.949 11:09:16.746

6 2:04.270 11:11:21.016

7 1:48.622 11:13:09.638

8 1:50.145 11:14:59.783

 Po. 20 - # 444 TAGLIAFERRI M. - Yamaha + 12.799
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.355 11:02:03.037

2 1:58.970 11:04:02.007

3 1:55.144 11:05:57.151

4 2:12.899 11:08:10.050

5 1:49.512 11:09:59.562

6 2:25.393 11:12:24.955

7 2:05.259 11:14:30.214

8 1:49.241 11:16:19.455

 Po. 21 - # 333 DI LUCCIA N. - Husqvarna + 12.866
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.914 10:59:59.233

2 2:12.319 11:02:11.552

3 1:58.334 11:04:09.886

4 1:55.551 11:06:05.437

5 4:37.170 11:10:42.607

6 1:51.777 11:12:34.384

7 2:40.530 11:15:14.914

8 1:49.308 11:17:04.222

 Po. 22 - # 756 FIRINO E. - Kawasaki + 17.618
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.439 11:00:56.094

2 1:59.066 11:02:55.160

3 1:56.754 11:04:51.914

4 1:57.740 11:06:49.654

5 1:55.780 11:08:45.434

6 2:14.789 11:11:00.223

7 1:54.060 11:12:54.283

8 3:34.250 11:16:28.533

Fastest lap: 1:36.442 
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